
LX1

LX2

LX3

LX4

LX5

Fixture KEY
Clay Paky A.leda B-EYE K20 Clay Paky Mythos 2

8-Light Blinder Martin Atomic Strobo 

Selecon 1000W Fresnel

ETC JuniorZoom 575 

Chauvet Rogue wash 2 

MDG

LX4 and LX5 
Rogue washes are 

usually reserved 
for house 

atmosphere 
lighting

All Fixtures Mounted on  Prolyte H30V

House Lighting Plot


